299 10/02
SIKOREL®
Applications
� For high-voltage applications in automotive
Features
� High ripple current capability
� Long useful life
� High vibration resistance

High Voltage – 125 °C
Overview of available types
Case dimensions and ordering codes
Technical data
UR (VDC) 160 250
CR (µF) Case dimensions d × l (mm)
22 14 × 30
33 14 × 30
47 16 × 30 18 × 30
68 18 × 39
100 18 × 39
UR
VDC
CR
µF
Case dim.
d × l
mm
Ordering code
Axial
pallet package
Axial
reel
Soldering star
160 33 14 × 30 B43693A1336Q007 B43693A1336Q009 B43793A1336Q000
47 16 × 30 B43693A1476Q007 B43693A1476Q009 B43793A1476Q000
100 18 × 39 B43693A1107Q007 B43793A1107Q000
250 22 14 × 30 B43693A2226Q007 B43693A2226Q009 B43793A2226Q000
47 18 × 30 B43693A2476Q007 B43793A2476Q000
68 18 × 39 B43693A2686Q007 B43793A2686Q000
CR
100 Hz
20 °C
µF